
U13XS
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 13:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HADBERG Diego TAASF DEN 99999 2013-07-02
2 PEDERSEN Claire TREKK DEN 99999 2010-04-28
3 ABEDINI Parmis LUGIL IRI 99999 2011-05-23
4 NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL SWE 99999 2010-11-02
5 RODRIGUEZ MAGDALENA Xana LUGIL SWE 99999 2010-10-06
6 SONG Isak LUGIL SWE 99999 2012-06-28
7 THOTA Joshika Sravya LUGIL SWE 99999 2010-10-16
8 ÅRNES Ernst LUGIL SWE 99999 2010-04-01



U13XS
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HADBERG Diego TAASF DEN 99999
2 ABEDINI Parmis LUGIL IRI 99999
3 RODRIGUEZ MAGDALENA Xana LUGIL SWE 99999
4 THOTA Joshika Sravya LUGIL SWE 99999
5 ÅRNES Ernst LUGIL SWE 99999
6 NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL SWE 99999
7 PEDERSEN Claire TREKK DEN 99999
8 SONG Isak LUGIL SWE 99999



U13XS
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL / SWE

SONG Isak LUGIL / SWE

RODRIGUEZ MAGDALENA Xana LUGIL / SWE

PEDERSEN Claire TREKK / DEN

ABEDINI Parmis LUGIL / IRI

THOTA Joshika Sravya LUGIL / SWE

ÅRNES Ernst LUGIL / SWE

HADBERG Diego TAASF / DEN



U13XS
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL SWE 6 0,86 34 19 +15 Advanced
2 THOTA Joshika Sravya LUGIL SWE 5 0,71 29 17 +12 Advanced
3 PEDERSEN Claire TREKK DEN 5 0,71 28 16 +12 Advanced
4 ÅRNES Ernst LUGIL SWE 5 0,71 30 19 +11 Advanced
5 SONG Isak LUGIL SWE 3 0,43 26 27 -1 Advanced
6 HADBERG Diego TAASF DEN 2 0,29 21 30 -9 Advanced
7 RODRIGUEZ MAGDALENA Xana LUGIL SWE 1 0,14 16 34 -18 Advanced
8 ABEDINI Parmis LUGIL IRI 1 0,14 12 34 -22 Advanced
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U13XS
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL SWE 2010-11-02
2 PEDERSEN Claire TREKK DEN 2010-04-28
3T ÅRNES Ernst LUGIL SWE 2010-04-01
3T THOTA Joshika Sravya LUGIL SWE 2010-10-16
5 SONG Isak LUGIL SWE 2012-06-28
6 HADBERG Diego TAASF DEN 2013-07-02
7 RODRIGUEZ MAGDALENA Xana LUGIL SWE 2010-10-06
8 ABEDINI Parmis LUGIL IRI 2011-05-23



U13XS
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals



Total entries: 8
Total participants: 8
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 3

SWE: 5 participants
DEN: 2 participants
IRI: 1 participants


